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| Tork PeakServe®
Continuous™ Hand Towel

Universal
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Tork
Universal

For Wiping

Product Details

Print

Unfolded Width
Folded width
Embossing
Folded length
Ply

Unfolded length
System

Color

& essity

TORK "'
EASY
HANDLING® L\

No

20.1 cm

20.1 cm

No

8 cm

22.5cm

H5

White

Description

Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ Hand

Towel
100585

Tork PeakServe®: the latest innovation designed for high-traffic washrooms where staff
needs to maximize cleaning time and maintain a good flow of people. Compatible with
Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ hand towels, the system has a very high capacity of
2100 towels, which can be dispensed quickly and without interruption to keep the flow.
The compressed refills are fast to fill, can be topped up at any time and are easy to
store and transport, enabling staff to focus on cleaning, not refilling.

. Compressed hand towels for increased capacity, reducing maintenance time required

.- Continuous hand towels dispense smoothly, even between bundles, for a better restroom
flow with no hold ups for guests

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

. Universal
. Fast refilling

- High capacity

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material

Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity Professional Hygiene Germany GmbH | Sandhofer Strae 176 | 68305 | Mannheim

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540885590
Banderole

410

100 mm

201 mm

84 mm

529.35¢g

519.18 g

1.69 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540885606
Plastic

4920 (12 CON)

201 mm

400 mm

249 mm

6.42 kg

6.23 kg

20.02 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540885712

221400 (45 TRP)
1,155 mm

1,200 mm

800 mm

288.86 kg
280.36 kg

0.9 m3

5

9



T ——

Think ahead.

Compatible Products

Tork PeakServe Continuous HT
Disp Wh
552500
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Tork PeakServe Continuous HT
Disp Bl
552508
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Tork PeakServe Mini Contin. HT
Disp Wh
552550

Essity Professional Hygiene Germany GmbH | Sandhofer Strae 176 | 68305 | Mannheim

Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ Hand

Towel
100585

Tork PeakServe Mini Contin. HT
Disp Bl
552558



