

Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ Hand Towel

100585



Description

Tork PeakServe®: the latest innovation designed for high-traffic washrooms where staff needs to maximize cleaning time and maintain a good flow of people. Compatible with Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ hand towels, the system has a very high capacity of 2100 towels, which can be dispensed quickly and without interruption to keep the flow. The compressed refills are fast to fill, can be topped up at any time and are easy to store and transport, enabling staff to focus on cleaning, not refilling.

- Compressed hand towels for increased capacity, reducing maintenance time required
- Continuous hand towels dispense smoothly, even between bundles, for a better restroom flow with no hold ups for guests
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Universal
- Fast refilling
- High capacity

Certifications



Product Details

Print	No
Unfolded Width	20.1 cm
Folded width	20.1 cm
Embossing	No
Folded length	8 cm
Ply	1
Unfolded length	22.5 cm
System	H5
Color	White

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540885590	7322540885606	7322540885712
Packaging Material	Banderole	Plastic	-
Pieces	410	4920 (12 CON)	221400 (45 TRP)
Height	100 mm	201 mm	1,155 mm
Length	201 mm	400 mm	1,200 mm
Width	84 mm	249 mm	800 mm
Gross Weight	529.35 g	6.42 kg	288.86 kg
Net Weight	519.18 g	6.23 kg	280.36 kg
Volume	1.69 dm3	20.02 dm3	0.9 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	5
TRP Per Layer	-	-	9

Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ Hand Towel

100585

Compatible Products



Tork PeakServe Continuous HT
Disp Wh
552500



Tork PeakServe Continuous HT
Disp BI
552508



Tork PeakServe Mini Contin. HT
Disp Wh
552550



Tork PeakServe Mini Contin. HT
Disp BI
552558